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RESULT

218 - 200m Wanita Terbuka - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:55 am Wind: +0.9 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:59 am Wind: +1.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 3 Start Time: 12:01 pm Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/4
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

200m Wanita Terbuka

Heat Bib
3 0515
2 0319
1 0444
3 0454
2 0250
2 0125
1 0320
3 0780
2 0445
1 0254
3 0251
2 0561
1 0498
2 0255
3 0446
1 0560
1 0079

Team

FELIX MIRA
TEAM

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

HELP
UNIVERSITY

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

SIN MIN PRIVATE

HELP
UNIVERSITY

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

HELP
UNIVERSITY

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

MUTIARA
IMPIAAN
ATHELETICS

Result

27.64

27.88

28.26

29.07

29.71

29.95

30.59

31.37

31.41

31.43

31.89

32.26

32.78

33.48

34.35

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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