



218 - 200m Wanita Terbuka - Prelims

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1			Sta	rt Time: 11:55 am		Wind: +0.9 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			Sta	rt Time: 11:59 am		Wind: +1.8 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 3			Sta	rt Time: 12:01 pm		Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





200m Wanita Terbuka

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	3	0515		FELIX MIRA TEAM	27.64	Q
2	2	0319		KAWAN ATHLETICS	27.88	Q
3	1	0444		HELP UNIVERSITY	28.26	Q
4	3	0454		HELP UNIVERSITY	29.07	Q
5	2	0250		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	29.71	Q
6	2	0125		TEAM COACH FAROUK	29.95	q
7	1	0320		KAWAN ATHLETICS	30.59	Q
8	3	0780		SIN MIN PRIVATE	31.37	q
9	2	0445		HELP UNIVERSITY	31.41	
10	1	0254		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	31.43	
11	3	0251		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	31.89	
12	2	0561		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	32.26	
13	1	0498		TEAM COACH FAROUK	32.78	
14	2	0255		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	33.48	
15	3	0446		HELP UNIVERSITY	34.35	
-	1	0560		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	DNS	
-	1	0079		MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS	DNS	





Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:



